
NOME Lotação BANCA 1 BANCA 2 BANCA 3

LAÍS OLIVEIRA ABREU REGIÃO 2 15,5 17,5 17

BRUNA GALINDO SOARES REGIÃO 2 16 18 15

MARCELO DE MARSILLAC VIEIRA REGIÃO 2 15,5 18 15,5

GUILHERME DOS SANTOS MOTTA BRITO REGIÃO 2 15 14,2 19,5

MARIA LUIZA DE RESENDE CHAMBERLINI REGIÃO 2 11 17,5 18

NATHÁLIA PERES ANUNCIAÇÃO DA SILVA REGIÃO 2 13,8 17,5 14,5

JOÃO VICTOR MALDONADO MARTINS REGIÃO 2 14 13 18,5

MAYARA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA REGIÃO 2 15 16 14

ANNA TERRA PEREIRA BASSO REGIÃO 2 14 17 13,5

LETÍCIA BITTENCOURT PEIXOTO REGIÃO 2 14 13 17,5

KATHERINE GONÇALVES VIANA PESSANHA REGIÃO 2 13 18 13,5

ALICE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 2 12 18 14,5

MARIA EDUARDA SOUTO DA ROSA SILVA REGIÃO 2 13 16 15

MARCELLE MORETT DA CUNHA PÓVOAS REGIÃO 2 16 13 14,5

HUGO AZEVEDO DE MOURA REGIÃO 2 13 16 14

MARIA EDUARDA MANES DE ALMEIDA REGIÃO 2 10,5 15,5 16,5

GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA PEREZ REGIÃO 2 15 12 15

LETÍCIA MARIA DA SILVA DUARTE REGIÃO 2 15 13 13,5

SUELLEN RODRIGUES DA CUNHA REGIÃO 2 13 16 12,5

CAMILA GUIMARÃES PIO DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 2 13,5 13,5 14

LUCAS DE SOUZA DAMASCENO RAMOS REGIÃO 2 15 10 15,5

BEATRIZ SADER TINOCO DE MIRANDA REGIÃO 2 12 12 16,5

GABRIELLA FERREIRA CUNHA REGIÃO 2 13 12 15

ISABELLA THALITA ANDRETTO OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 2 12 11,5 16,5

JENNIFFER CRISTINA COSTA DE SIQUEIRA REGIÃO 2 12,5 10,5 16,5

JAMILE FONSECA NOGUEIRA REGIÃO 2 8 14,5 17

MILLENY LACERDA GOMES REGIÃO 2 15 12 12

ALEX GANDARD VAL QUINTANS REGIÃO 2 12,5 13 13,5

HÉRCULES DA CONCEIÇÃO CEIA JÚNIOR REGIÃO 2 15 9 14,5

ISADORA MOREIRA NOVAES REGIÃO 2 10 12,5 16

JOSÉ VITOR CARVALHO GARCIA REGIÃO 2 15 7,5 15,5

PILLAR FELIX DA CRUZ REGIÃO 2 11 11 16

VITÓRIA RAMOS REGIÃO 2 14 12 11,5

FELIPE FREITAS DE AGUIAR REGIÃO 2 10,5 11,5 15,5

LETÍCIA LEÃO DE SOUZA REGIÃO 2 16 7 14

LAÍS VELLOSO ALBERTINO REGIÃO 2 11,5 10 15,5

CARLA CRISTHIE BRAZ ROCHA PESSANHA REGIÃO 2 11 15 11

LUCAS GUENIN BAPTISTA REGIÃO 2 11,8 11 14

MARIANA PEREIRA COELHO REGIÃO 2 14 10 12,5

ISABELLE VIDAL DE FREITAS REGIÃO 2 12 9,5 15

RUBYA MOTHÉ LÊMOS DE MORAIS REGIÃO 2 11 8 17,5

ANNE PEREIRA MACHADO REGIÃO 2 10 11,5 15

LUCIANA VAILLÉ DE MORAES REGIÃO 2 8 11 17,5

ELISA FERNANDES LIMA REGIÃO 2 12,8 11 12,5

EMANUELLE MALHEIROS MACHADO REGIÃO 2 14 11,5 10,5

VANESSA AKEMI HORITA REGIÃO 2 14 10 12

VICTOR BRAUER DI RENNA REGIÃO 2 14 7 15
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MATHEUS GERALDO DUTRA PEREIRA REGIÃO 2 10,5 15,5 10

WELLINGTON BRÍGIDO VILLA NOVA PINHEIRO REGIÃO 2 12 9 14

MILENA GONÇALVES SANT ANNA BATISTA REGIÃO 2 11 12 12

RAFAEL FERREIRA GOMIDES REGIÃO 2 12 10 12,5

JÚLIA HELENA MACHADO CARDOSO REGIÃO 2 11,5 9 14

PAULA MACINTOSH REGIÃO 2 10,5 8 16

RENATA COSTA GONÇALVES REGIÃO 2 14 9 11

HUDSON ALVES DONATO REGIÃO 2 11 9 14

NÚBIA HELENA MARRON CARVALHO FERREIRA REGIÃO 2 14 8 11,5

THAÍS VALADARES FERREIRA ALVES REGIÃO 2 14 8 11,5

HELOÍSA HAUBRICK BORGES DE SOUZA REGIÃO 2 13 10 10,5

YAN VASQUES NEVES REGIÃO 2 12 14 7,5

IGOR VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA REGIÃO 2 11 9 13,5

LÍNNICA MARTINS LUCIANO DE LIMA REGIÃO 2 13 7 13

BARBARAH VIANNA RODRIGUES REGIÃO 2 12 11 10

RAYSA ABREU DE ANDRADE REGIÃO 2 12 9 12

DIOGO VIEIRA DE ANDRADE REGIÃO 2 11 15 7

SAMARA RESENDE CLEMENTE REGIÃO 2 10 13,5 9,5

EVELYN ALVES CALDEIRA REGIÃO 2 14 8 10,5

NATHALYA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO LIMA REGIÃO 2 14 7 11,5

PAULA LIMA GUIMARÃES REGIÃO 2 11 13 8

AMANDA MONTEIRO ASSIS REGIÃO 2 11 9,5 11,5

FERNANDA DA SILVA ROCHA REGIÃO 2 11 10 10,5

AMANDA DE FREITAS FIGUEIREDO REGIÃO 2 6 8,5 17

THUANE ANGELA SENDRETI DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 2 13 7 11

RAPHAEL CARVALHO FERREIRA REGIÃO 2 13 5 13

LUCAS TAVARES BRAYNER REGIÃO 2 10 10 11

HELEN FRANCISCO REGIÃO 2 12 10,5 8

MONIQUE JOAQUIM DA SILVA REGIÃO 2 11,5 8 11

BRUNA DE MORAES COSTA REGIÃO 2 10 12,5 8

DELSO DA SILVA RANGEL JUNIOR REGIÃO 2 10 9 11,5

VIVIANE DE ASSIS SILVA REGIÃO 2 15 4 11

EVELYN CARIOLANDO FERREIRA DON REGIÃO 2 14,5 9 6,5

MARIANA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO FERNANDES REGIÃO 2 14 7 9

THAIS VIZEU DE ASSIS REGIÃO 2 13 11 6

LUIZ RAPHAEL DE SOUZA PEREIRA REGIÃO 2 13 9 8

BEATRIZ LIMA DE MATTOS SARMENTO REGIÃO 2 12 8 10

LARAH DA SILVA E SILVA DE CASTRO RAMOS REGIÃO 2 12 6 12

FERNANDA DA SILVA ANDRADE REGIÃO 2 12 6 12

MICHELLE REIS CHAPUIS REGIÃO 2 11,5 13 5,5

BEATRIZ ALVES DE MENEZES POBLAN REGIÃO 2 11,5 8,5 10

BEATRIZ MARTINS MELGAR REGIÃO 2 11,5 6 12,5

ARYEL MARYA MARINS DA SILVA BRAGA REGIÃO 2 11 11 8

LUANA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS GOMES REGIÃO 2 11 3 16

LUISA DE ABREU QUARESMA CHAVES REGIÃO 2 10,5 10 9,5

DANIELLA MARRON CARVALHO FERREIRA REGIÃO 2 10,5 7 12,5

ALESSANDRA NUNES MACHADO REGIÃO 2 10,5 6,5 13

PEDRO HENRIQUE SENA CID DE ABREU REGIÃO 2 10 12 8

PAULO RODRIGO CASTRO ESTEVES CACHUBA REGIÃO 2 10 11,5 8,5

LETÍCIA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS REGIÃO 2 10 10 10



ANTONIO OLIMPIO LAMBRU EGITO REGIÃO 2 10 10 10

REBECA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 2 10 9 11

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE QUINTANILHA JARDIM PINTO REGIÃO 2 10 8 12

EVELIN DE SANTANA RIBEIRO REGIÃO 2 8,5 10 11,5

ANA LUIZA GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 2 8,5 10 11,5

GABRIELA MARQUES DE ALMEIDA DIAS REGIÃO 2 8 12 10

FERNANDA FERNANDES COSTA REGIÃO 2 7,5 12,5 10



NOTA FINAL DATA NASC.

50

49

49

48,7

46,5

45,8

45,5

45

44,5

44,5

44,5

44,5

44

43,5

43

42,5

42

41,5

41,5

41

40,5

40,5

40

40

39,5

39,5

39

39

38,5

38,5

38

38

37,5

37,5

37

37

37

36,8

36,5

36,5

36,5

36,5

36,5

36,3

36

36

36

REGIÃO 2 - AMPLA CONCORRÊNCIA



36

35

35

34,5

34,5

34,5

34

34

33,5 01/11/1994

33,5 27/04/1995

33,5

33,5

33,5

33

33

33

33

33

32,5

32,5

32

32

31,5

31,5

31

31

31

30,5

30,5

30,5

30,5

30

30

30

30

30

30

30 10/04/1996

30 07/10/1996

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30 26/01/1997



30 11/11/1997

30

30

30 16/02/1984

30 30/04/2001

30

30



1

NOME Lotação BANCA 1 BANCA 2 BANCA 3 NOTA FINAL

GUILHERME DOS SANTOS MOTTA BRITO REGIÃO 2 15 14,2 19,5 48,7

LETÍCIA MARIA DA SILVA DUARTE REGIÃO 2 15 13 13,5 41,5

SUELLEN RODRIGUES DA CUNHA REGIÃO 2 13 16 12,5 41,5

ISABELLA THALITA ANDRETTO OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 2 12 11,5 16,5 40

JENNIFFER CRISTINA COSTA DE SIQUEIRA REGIÃO 2 12,5 10,5 16,5 39,5

ALEX GANDARD VAL QUINTANS REGIÃO 2 12,5 13 13,5 39

HÉRCULES DA CONCEIÇÃO CEIA JÚNIOR REGIÃO 2 15 9 14,5 38,5

JOSÉ VITOR CARVALHO GARCIA REGIÃO 2 15 7,5 15,5 38

CARLA CRISTHIE BRAZ ROCHA PESSANHA REGIÃO 2 11 15 11 37

MILENA GONÇALVES SANT ANNA BATISTA REGIÃO 2 11 12 12 35

NÚBIA HELENA MARRON CARVALHO FERREIRA REGIÃO 2 14 8 11,5 33,5

THAÍS VALADARES FERREIRA ALVES REGIÃO 2 14 8 11,5 33,5

HELOÍSA HAUBRICK BORGES DE SOUZA REGIÃO 2 13 10 10,5 33,5

DIOGO VIEIRA DE ANDRADE REGIÃO 2 11 15 7 33

HELEN FRANCISCO REGIÃO 2 12 10,5 8 30,5

MONIQUE JOAQUIM DA SILVA REGIÃO 2 11,5 8 11 30,5

MARIANA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO FERNANDES REGIÃO 2 14 7 9 30

LUANA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS GOMES REGIÃO 2 11 3 16 30

DANIELLA MARRON CARVALHO FERREIRA REGIÃO 2 10,5 7 12,5 30

ALESSANDRA NUNES MACHADO REGIÃO 2 10,5 6,5 13 30

REBECA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 2 10 9 11 30

EVELIN DE SANTANA RIBEIRO REGIÃO 2 8,5 10 11,5 30

ANA LUIZA GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA REGIÃO 2 8,5 10 11,5 30
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NOME Lotação BANCA 1 BANCA 2 BANCA 3 NOTA FINAL

EVELYN ALVES CALDEIRA REGIÃO 2 14 8 10,5 32,5

RAPHAEL CARVALHO FERREIRA REGIÃO 2 13 5 13 31

VIVIANE DE ASSIS SILVA REGIÃO 2 15 4 11 30

EVELYN CARIOLANDO FERREIRA DON REGIÃO 2 14,5 9 6,5 30

THAIS VIZEU DE ASSIS REGIÃO 2 13 11 6 30

MICHELLE REIS CHAPUIS REGIÃO 2 11,5 13 5,5 30

REGIÃO 2 - COTA DE HIPO


